Lightwave
component
return loss
measurements
Agilent 8504B Precision Reflectometer
0 to 80 dB return loss
25 micron resolution
1300 and 1550 nm

3
At instrument front panel
Ordering Information
Agilent 8504B Precision
Reflectometer
Includes both 1300 and 1550 nm measure-
ment capability, a calibration standard,
FC/PC front panel adapters, one pair of
1 meter fiber optic cables.
Accessories
8504B-001 Accessory Kit
Includes a cable tray, six pairs
of fiber optic cable (0.5 meters
to 1.75 meters), and FC/PC
barrel.
8504B-1CM Rack Mount Kit (no handles)
8504B-1CN Handle Kit
8504B-7CP Rack Mount Kit with handles
8504B-UK6 Calibration Certificate
Agilent Technologies’
Test and Measurement Support, Services,
and Assistance
Agilent Technologies aims to maximize the